MELIa

BID TABULATION

Description: Fiber Optic Material

IFB No.: 59875

Bid Solicitation:
Date: 4/3/2020

Specification Nos.: N/A

Bid Open:
Date: 5/22/2020

BIDDER:

Production Distribution
Companies

Netrix LLC

Tallgrass Systems Ltd.

J P Simons & Co.

Anixter Inc.

Line

Qty.

Item Description

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total Unit Price

Total

Unit Price Total

Unit Price Total

Award by Lot

$669,803.60

$812,660.00

$743,775.00

$721,027.25

$633,005.50

10

Total Price

Total Price

Total Price

Total Price

Total Price

Pricing read at the bid opening is for informational purposes only; a responsiveness and responsibility determination must be performed.
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Tiles in Style, LLC

Netrix LLC

Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
$930,077.10 $655,746.25

‘Total ‘Total ‘Total ‘Total

Price Total Price Price Price Price

Pricing read at the bid opening is for informational purposes only; a responsiveness and responsibility determination must be performed.
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