Metra** BID TABULATION												
Description: Fiber Optic Material						Bid Solicitation: Date: 4/3/2020			Specification Nos.: N/A		Bid Open: Date: 5/22/2020	
]		BIDDER:		Distribution	Netr	ix LLC	Tallgrass Systems Ltd.		J P Simons & Co.		Anixter Inc.	
Line	Qty.	Item Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1		Award by Lot		\$669,803.60		\$812,660.00		\$743,775.00		\$721,027.25		\$633,005.50
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
		Total Price		Total Price		Total Price		Total Price		Total Price		

Pricing read at the bid opening is for informational purposes only; a responsiveness and responsibility determination must be performed. PU-04.01-I-Rev0

Tiles in Style, LLC		Netrix LLC							
Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	\$930,077.10		\$655,746.25						
Total Price		Total Price		Total Price		Total Price		Total Price	

Pricing read at the bid opening is for informational purposes only; a responsiveness and responsibility determination must be performed. PU-04.01-I-Rev0